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Event  1   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 12:30 PM

Facility: 10:14.70 4/2/2002 Ida Nilsson
A World Champ9:43.00
USA A Standard10:00.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Ohio State759 Hilton, Nicole _________1
Arizona626 Menefee, Erin _________2
Kansas State726 Schiller, Erika _________3
Arizona613 Bulder, Stephanie _________4

Event  2   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 12:45 PM

Facility: 8:47.69 5/14/2004 Aaron Aguaro
A World Champ8:26.00
USA A Standard8:40.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Kansas State744 Roman, Fernando _________1
Arizona661 Valente, Thomas _________2
Ohio State791 Neff, Jackson _________3
Ohio State795 Redd, Jordan _________4

Event  3   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 12:57 PM

Facility: 43.43 5/15/2004
Roseby-Johnson-Harper-Henderson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AKansas State _________4
1) 724 McKnight, Samantha 2) 714 Farley, Richelle
3) 728 Williams, Ashely 4) 717 Gibbs, Jasmine

AOhio State _________5
1) 749 Abraham, Ashlee 2) 754 Cavin, Aisha
3) 761 Johnson, Alexandria 4) 762 Linton, Christienne

AArizona _________6
1) 623 Hicks, Traci 2) 633 Romero, Shapri
3) 631 Pridgett, Tamara 4) 630 Poston, Germe

AIowa _________7
1) 672 Kwaza, Lake 2) 675 Moore, Raven
3) 670 Holder, Montayla 4) 673 Leacock, Carisa

Event  4   Men 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:05 PM

Facility: 38.97 5/15/2004
Koehnemann-Amoo-Peterson-Banda

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AKansas State _________3
1) 746 Scott, Magnus 2) 742 Rodriguez, Carlos
3) 739 Oakry, Jordan 4) 740 Otuonye, Ifeanyichukwu

AArizona _________4
1) 654 Moronta, Thomas 2) 639 Dickerson-Quinn, Bernard
3) 648 Leake, Clifton 4) 657 Taylor, Elliot

ATexas _________5
1) 857 Fares, Basil 2) 865 Sanders, Emerson
3) 867 Stewart, Keiron 4) 863 Murphy, Isaac

AIowa _________6
1) 700 Mullen, Jordan 2) 689 Austin, Justin
3) 696 Holmes, Ethan 4) 698 Larney, Josh

AOhio State _________7
1) 774 Blackwell, Brandon 2) 783 Faust, Timothy
3) 773 Batcha, Nick 4) 777 Bogle, Demoye

BIowa _________8
1) 699 Mincy, Tevin-Cee 2) 691 Brown, Keith
3) 708 Van Cleave, Kaleb 4) 688 Amosu, Babatunde

Event  5   Women 1500 Meter Run
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:12 PM

Facility: 4:18.04 4/18/1987 Angela Chalmers
A World Champ4:05.50
USA A Standard4:13.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Ohio State753 Brink, Tori _________1
Stanford805 Amaro, Emilie _________2
Stanford806 Anselmini, Mary Kate _________3
Stanford819 McNamara, Molly _________4
Iowa679 Scott, Lauren _________5
Iowa668 Gordon, Lisa _________6
Stanford813 Foster, Julia _________7
Stanford821 Murray, Tate _________8
Stanford816 Lacy, Megan _________9
Arizona612 Bergman, Jennifer _________10
Iowa678 Price, Rachel _________11
Iowa683 Todd, Jocelyn _________12
Ohio State750 Berger, Tammy _________13
Ohio State751 Betts, Katherine _________14
Arizona617 Formaz, Clea _________15
Ohio State771 Thomas, Michelle _________16
Ohio State752 Borchers, Katie _________17
Arizona629 Peterson, Hanna _________18
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Event  6   Men 1500 Meter Run
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:25 PM

Facility: 3:39.15 3/20/1999 Adam Goucher
A World Champ3:35.00
USA A Standard3:41.20

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Stanford842 Krotzer, Kenny _________1
Texas864 Rayes, Kevin _________2
Stanford844 Luthin, Timothy _________3
Stanford851 Valdes, Tyler _________4
Stanford845 Orman, William _________5
Arizona637 Bierig, Kevin _________6
Arizona650 Macaluso, Samuel _________7
Iowa711 Witt, Ben _________8
Unat-Kansas878 Hershner, Ryan _________9
Arizona658 Timpe, Braden _________10
Iowa710 Wilfong, Caleb _________11
Ohio State779 Brajdic, Michael _________12
Arizona647 Kandie, Nathan _________13
Arizona653 McLeod, Rory _________14
Arizona656 Tansey, Christopher _________15

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:35 PM

Facility: 12.77 5/7/2011 Nia Ali
A World Champ12.94
USA A Standard13.10

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Arizona622 Hayes, Moriah _________3
Ohio State763 Moxley, Jordan _________4
Kansas State718 Hart, Angela _________5
Ohio State758 Glover, Jasmine _________6
Ohio State760 Horn, Ivy _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Arizona623 Hicks, Traci _________2
Kansas State714 Farley, Richelle _________3
Stanford822 Nelms, Katie _________4
Unattached882 Holden, LaTisha _________5
Stanford809 Carter, Kori _________6
Ohio State762 Linton, Christienne _________7
Ohio State761 Johnson, Alexandria _________8
Ohio State756 Franklin, Alexis _________9

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:45 PM

Facility: 13.39 5/6/2011 Brendan Ames
A World Champ13.40
USA A Standard13.60

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

University o884 Chevrette-Beilisle, Hubert _________4
Ohio State786 Hines, Justin _________5
Arizona660 Urreiztieta, Lezo _________6
Arizona652 McKinley, Darien _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas863 Murphy, Isaac _________1
Kansas State736 Hill, Tarique _________2
Texas873 Wohlford, Jake _________3
Iowa696 Holmes, Ethan _________4
Texas867 Stewart, Keiron _________5
Iowa700 Mullen, Jordan _________6
Ohio State777 Bogle, Demoye _________7
Ohio State796 Robertson, Donovan _________8
Iowa691 Brown, Keith _________9

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:55 PM

Facility: 51.02 3/24/2007 Natashia Hasting
A World Champ51.55
USA A Standard52.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Ohio State764 Neitzel, Brianna _________3
Arizona610 Barrett, Brigetta _________4
Arizona635 Walker, Azia _________5
Kansas State723 Matthews, Jordan _________6
Stanford824 Saunders, Claudia _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Stanford811 Farley, Hannah _________1
Ohio State761 Johnson, Alexandria _________2
Arizona631 Pridgett, Tamara _________3
Stanford828 Williams, Kristyn _________4
Arizona627 Moline, Georganne _________5
Arizona633 Romero, Shapri _________6
Ohio State754 Cavin, Aisha _________7
Arizona619 Garland, Shale' _________8
Ohio State772 Walker, Sonikqua _________9
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Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:02 PM

Facility: 44.58 5/15/2004 Lewis Banda
A World Champ45.28
USA A Standard45.60

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Stanford831 Bayley, Nicholas _________3
Kansas State731 Campbell, Chris _________4
Arizona643 Helms, Branden _________5
Arizona641 Ghori, Siraaj _________6
Ohio State804 Walker, Javon _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ohio State793 Page, Champ _________3
Arizona639 Dickerson-Quinn, Bernard _________4
Arizona638 Delfani, Sean _________5
Texas853 Bilderback, Zack _________6
Stanford835 Chase, Spencer _________7
Iowa708 Van Cleave, Kaleb _________8

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:15 PM

Facility: 11.03 5/7/2011 English Gardner
A World Champ11.28
USA A Standard11.35

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Kansas State717 Gibbs, Jasmine _________1
Kansas State724 McKnight, Samantha _________2
Ohio State766 Pedro, Adenike _________3
Iowa672 Kwaza, Lake _________4
Arizona630 Poston, Germe _________5
Ohio State762 Linton, Christienne _________6
Ohio State749 Abraham, Ashlee _________7
Iowa675 Moore, Raven _________8
Ohio State760 Horn, Ivy _________9

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:20 PM

Facility: 10.08 5/20/1995 Ato Bolton
A World Champ10.15
USA A Standard10.21

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Iowa688 Amosu, Babatunde _________2
Arizona636 Alhasan, Mohammad _________3
Arizona654 Moronta, Thomas _________4
Ohio State774 Blackwell, Brandon _________5
Kansas State739 Oakry, Jordan _________6
Kansas State746 Scott, Magnus _________7
Texas857 Fares, Basil _________8
Arizona662 Zimmerman, Harry _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kansas State738 Loescher, Grant _________1
Ohio State773 Batcha, Nick _________2
Arizona657 Taylor, Elliot _________3
Iowa698 Larney, Josh _________4
Iowa689 Austin, Justin _________5
Kansas State742 Rodriguez, Carlos _________6
Texas865 Sanders, Emerson _________7
Ohio State783 Faust, Timothy _________8
Iowa699 Mincy, Tevin-Cee _________9

Event  13   Women 800 Meter Run
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:25 PM

Facility: 2:02.90 5/20/2006 Aimee Teteris
A World Champ2:00.00
USA A Standard2:05.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Ohio State751 Betts, Katherine _________1
Stanford824 Saunders, Claudia _________2
Stanford819 McNamara, Molly _________3
Ohio State750 Berger, Tammy _________4
Stanford821 Murray, Tate _________5
Arizona628 Penney, Katie _________6
Arizona614 Cole, Taylor _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Stanford812 Fedronic, Justine _________1
Stanford827 Weissenbach, Amy _________2
Ohio State752 Borchers, Katie _________3
Iowa676 Nelson, Kaitlyn _________4
Ohio State765 Olberding, Janel _________5
Kansas State716 Gaskin, Sonia _________6
Iowa663 Alexia, Adrianne _________7
Stanford808 Billmeyer, Alli _________8
Arizona615 Corbin, Nicci _________9

Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:32 PM

Facility: 1:47.01 5/9/1998 Patrick Nduwimana
A World Champ1:45.30
USA A Standard1:47.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Stanford844 Luthin, Timothy _________1
Unat-Kansas879 Smith, Logan _________2
Iowa707 Teubel, Will _________3
Stanford836 Drinkwater, Will _________4
Stanford851 Valdes, Tyler _________5
Iowa695 Flattery, Neil _________6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run)
Iowa709 Weir, Ryan _________1
Iowa703 Prom, Nathan _________2
Stanford843 Lefebure, Luke _________3
Texas862 McGregor, Patrick _________4
Stanford833 Brinkley, Justin _________5
Stanford832 Bertolotti, Marco _________6
Arizona645 Jani, Kevin _________7
Ohio State781 Brooks, Marvel _________8

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:40 PM

Facility: 54.32 5/15/2004 Sheena Johnson
A World Champ55.40
USA A Standard56.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Kansas State718 Hart, Angela _________2
Kansas State715 Gamble, Tia _________3
Iowa670 Holder, Montayla _________4
Arizona627 Moline, Georganne _________5
Stanford809 Carter, Kori _________6
Stanford825 Stepter, Kala _________7
Ohio State756 Franklin, Alexis _________8

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:50 PM

Facility: 48.13 5/7/2011 Jeshua Anderson
A World Champ49.40
USA A Standard50.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Texas872 Wieland, Zach _________4
Texas854 Brudnick, Josh _________5
Arizona644 Houlihan, Neil _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ohio State796 Robertson, Donovan _________2
Ohio State792 Norris, Luke _________3
Iowa704 Rickels, Keaton _________4
Arizona648 Leake, Clifton _________5
Iowa696 Holmes, Ethan _________6
Ohio State775 Blanks, Antonio _________7
Ohio State780 Brooks, Marcus _________8
University o884 Chevrette-Beilisle, Hubert _________9

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 3:00 PM

Facility: 22.84 5/7/2011 Jessica Davis
A World Champ23.05
USA A Standard23.25

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Ohio State760 Horn, Ivy _________4
Arizona635 Walker, Azia _________5
Ohio State764 Neitzel, Brianna _________6
Ohio State758 Glover, Jasmine _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ohio State772 Walker, Sonikqua _________3
Unattached882 Holden, LaTisha _________4
Stanford822 Nelms, Katie _________5
Arizona619 Garland, Shale' _________6
Kansas State728 Williams, Ashely _________7
Arizona623 Hicks, Traci _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Kansas State714 Farley, Richelle _________1
Ohio State749 Abraham, Ashlee _________2
Arizona627 Moline, Georganne _________3
Stanford817 Levingston, Carissa _________4
Arizona633 Romero, Shapri _________5
Ohio State754 Cavin, Aisha _________6
Arizona630 Poston, Germe _________7
Iowa675 Moore, Raven _________8
Iowa672 Kwaza, Lake _________9

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 3:10 PM

Facility: 20.08 5/20/1995 Ato Bolton
A World Champ20.52
USA A Standard20.70

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Texas873 Wohlford, Jake _________4
Kansas State747 Steen, Dane _________5
Kansas State738 Loescher, Grant _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Iowa699 Mincy, Tevin-Cee _________1
Arizona643 Helms, Branden _________2
Arizona639 Dickerson-Quinn, Bernard _________3
Ohio State783 Faust, Timothy _________4
Iowa689 Austin, Justin _________5
Kansas State742 Rodriguez, Carlos _________6
Stanford835 Chase, Spencer _________7
Ohio State773 Batcha, Nick _________8
Iowa691 Brown, Keith _________9



University of Arizona Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:14 AM  4/3/2013  Page 5
2013 JIM CLICK SHOOTOUT - 4/6/2013

Roy P. Drachman Stadium
Tucson, Arizona

Meet Program - Jim Click Shootout

Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 3:20 PM

Facility: 9:11.72 3/13/1999 Kathy Butler
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached883 Kobayashi, Yuriko _________1
Arizona612 Bergman, Jennifer _________2
Ohio State771 Thomas, Michelle _________3
Arizona617 Formaz, Clea _________4
Ohio State759 Hilton, Nicole _________5
Ohio State753 Brink, Tori _________6

Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 3:32 PM

Facility: 8:04.70 12/5/1997 Matt Guisto
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Arizona649 Legernes, Jonas _________1
Ohio State782 Fallon, Christopher _________2
Ohio State800 Taneff, Blake _________3
Iowa690 Brandt, Jon Michael _________4
Arizona637 Bierig, Kevin _________5

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 3:42 PM

Facility: 3:29.63 5/7/2011
Okodogbe-Purvis-Francis-Roesler

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BStanford _________3
1) 825 Stepter, Kala 2) 822 Nelms, Katie
3) 824 Saunders, Claudia 4) 811 Farley, Hannah

AOhio State _________4
1) 772 Walker, Sonikqua 2) 754 Cavin, Aisha
3) 761 Johnson, Alexandria 4) 756 Franklin, Alexis

AArizona _________5
1) 633 Romero, Shapri 2) 619 Garland, Shale'
3) 631 Pridgett, Tamara 4) 627 Moline, Georganne

AStanford _________6
1) 817 Levingston, Carissa 2) 809 Carter, Kori
3) 812 Fedronic, Justine 4) 828 Williams, Kristyn

AKansas State _________7
1) 716 Gaskin, Sonia 2) 721 Kolmer, Sarah
3) 727 Twiss, Erica 4) 715 Gamble, Tia

AIowa _________8
1) 670 Holder, Montayla 2) 672 Kwaza, Lake
3) 675 Moore, Raven 4) 676 Nelson, Kaitlyn

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 3:50 PM

Facility: 3:01.26 4/15/2004
Fitch-Amoo-Peterson-Barton

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BIowa _________2
1) 695 Flattery, Neil 2) 700 Mullen, Jordan
3) 703 Prom, Nathan 4) 707 Teubel, Will

AKansas State _________3
1) 740 Otuonye, Ifeanyichukwu 2) 737 Jefferson, Tyris
3) 741 Parks, Jay-J 4) 731 Campbell, Chris

AArizona _________4
1) 648 Leake, Clifton 2) 639 Dickerson-Quinn, Bernard
3) 643 Helms, Branden 4) 638 Delfani, Sean

AIowa _________5
1) 708 Van Cleave, Kaleb 2) 696 Holmes, Ethan
3) 704 Rickels, Keaton 4) 709 Weir, Ryan

ATexas _________6
1) 853 Bilderback, Zack 2) 872 Wieland, Zach
3) 863 Murphy, Isaac 4) 867 Stewart, Keiron

AOhio State _________7
1) 793 Page, Champ 2) 797 Smith, Korbin
3) 781 Brooks, Marvel 4) 775 Blanks, Antonio

AStanford _________8
1) 843 Lefebure, Luke 2) 831 Bayley, Nicholas
3) 835 Chase, Spencer 4) 832 Bertolotti, Marco

BStanford _________9
1) 833 Brinkley, Justin 2) 836 Drinkwater, Will
3) 844 Luthin, Timothy 4) 851 Valdes, Tyler

Event  23   Women Hammer Throw
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 9:00 AM

Facility: 69.97m 5/19/2012 Brittney Henry
A World Champ72.00m
USA A Standard65.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ohio State757 Gary, Alyssa _________1
Kansas State729 Winters, Dani _________2
Iowa681 Smith, Annemie _________3
Iowa669 Gulvas, Ashlyn _________4
Iowa680 Simpson, Jasmine _________5
Kansas State725 Savatovic, Sara _________6
Unattached880 Bush, Taylor _________7
Arizona618 Freeman, Taylor _________8
Ohio State769 Taylor, Emily _________9
Ohio State770 Thomas, Alexis _________10
Kansas State713 Carter, Jessica _________11
Arizona620 Gibson, Baillie _________12
Ohio State767 Pendleton, Carly _________13
Stanford815 Hammar, Rebecca _________14
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Event  24   Men Hammer Throw
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 11:00 AM

Facility: 81.94m 5/19/1996 Balasz Kiss
A World Champ79.00m
USA A Standard69.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Stanford847 Rowley, Lucas _________1
Ohio State784 Gehring, Bill _________2
Texas860 Jakobsson, Blake _________3
Ohio State802 Velez, Joseph _________4
Texas859 Harris, Clint _________5
Iowa706 Stancombe, Ben _________6
Kansas State743 Roe, Alex _________7
Unat-Arizona877 Young, Jordan _________8
Ohio State803 Vogt, Dylan _________9
Arizona646 Johnson, Tyler _________10

Event  25   Women Javelin Throw
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 10:00 AM

Facility: 58.68m 5/22/2004 Kim Kreiner
A World Champ62.00m
USA A Standard53.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Arizona616 Easley, Asia _________1
Kansas State712 Barnes, Joslyn _________2
Iowa666 Gattone, Allison _________3
Iowa682 Stahle, Amanda _________4
Stanford807 Bain, Brianna _________5
Kansas State721 Kolmer, Sarah _________6
Kansas State719 Housholder, Olivia _________7
Unattached881 Fuentes, Liana _________8
Stanford814 Haggarty, Kiernan _________9

Event  26   Men Javelin Throw
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 11:00 AM

Facility: 83.84m 5/2/1987 Ronald Bradstock
A World Champ83.50m
USA A Standard72.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Stanford841 Konigsberg, Aaron _________1
Texas869 Trucilla, John _________2
Stanford840 Kerr, Charles _________3
Texas873 Wohlford, Jake _________4
Kansas State734 Hartung, Ivan _________5
Kansas State732 Darrington, Jake _________6
Ohio State788 Lauricella, William _________7
Iowa692 Byers, Matt _________8
Arizona642 Giess, Jonathan _________9
Stanford846 Rondema, Andrew _________10
Ohio State798 Stanley, Bill _________11
Ohio State799 Stephens, Kenneth _________12

Event  27   Women Shot Put
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:30 PM

Facility: 19.82m 5/19/2012 Jill Camarena-Williams
A World Champ18.30m
USA A Standard17.35m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ohio State757 Gary, Alyssa _________1
Ohio State763 Moxley, Jordan _________2
Arizona618 Freeman, Taylor _________3
Ohio State758 Glover, Jasmine _________4
Stanford829 Wisdom, Alyssa _________5
Arizona620 Gibson, Baillie _________6
Arizona624 Labonte, Julie _________7
Kansas State729 Winters, Dani _________8
Stanford826 Talbert, Shavana _________9
Arizona634 Talabi, Omotayo _________10
Kansas State722 Leffler, Jacquelyne _________11
Arizona621 Hasslen, Alyssa _________12
Iowa664 Curry, Rachel _________13
Ohio State760 Horn, Ivy _________14



University of Arizona Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:14 AM  4/3/2013  Page 7
2013 JIM CLICK SHOOTOUT - 4/6/2013

Roy P. Drachman Stadium
Tucson, Arizona

Meet Program - Jim Click Shootout

Event  28   Men Shot Put
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:00 PM

Facility: 21.76m 5/19/1995 John Godina
A World Champ20.60m
USA A Standard20.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Iowa693 Carman, Andrew _________1
Texas860 Jakobsson, Blake _________2
Ohio State790 Murasky, JC _________3
Kansas State735 Hershberger, Ryan _________4
Unat-Arizona874 Castle, Aaron _________5
Iowa697 Hull, Gabe _________6
Stanford850 Tabor, Geoffrey _________7
Texas866 Spence, Will _________8
Unat-Arizona877 Young, Jordan _________9
Stanford834 Budincich, Nicholas _________10

Event  29   Women Discus Throw
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 12:30 PM

Facility: 64.46m 4/11/1981 Meg Ritchie
A World Champ62.00m
USA A Standard56.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Iowa667 Goodell, Dakotah _________1
Ohio State767 Pendleton, Carly _________2
Iowa682 Stahle, Amanda _________3
Ohio State757 Gary, Alyssa _________4
Stanford826 Talbert, Shavana _________5
Iowa665 Fritz, Courtney _________6
Ohio State769 Taylor, Emily _________7
Ohio State770 Thomas, Alexis _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Kansas State713 Carter, Jessica _________1
Arizona620 Gibson, Baillie _________2
Arizona621 Hasslen, Alyssa _________3
Iowa685 Tutson, Majesty _________4
Arizona624 Labonte, Julie _________5
Arizona618 Freeman, Taylor _________6
Kansas State729 Winters, Dani _________7
Stanford815 Hammar, Rebecca _________8
Kansas State722 Leffler, Jacquelyne _________9

Event  30   Men Discus Throw
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:30 PM

Facility: 68.94m 5/8/1999 Anthony Washington
A World Champ66.00m
USA A Standard61.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ohio State803 Vogt, Dylan _________1
Texas866 Spence, Will _________2
Texas860 Jakobsson, Blake _________3
Kansas State735 Hershberger, Ryan _________4
Stanford850 Tabor, Geoffrey _________5
Stanford847 Rowley, Lucas _________6
Iowa697 Hull, Gabe _________7
Unat-Arizona874 Castle, Aaron _________8
Stanford834 Budincich, Nicholas _________9
Texas859 Harris, Clint _________10
Unat-Arizona877 Young, Jordan _________11
Texas863 Murphy, Isaac _________12
Iowa693 Carman, Andrew _________13
Ohio State790 Murasky, JC _________14
Kansas State743 Roe, Alex _________15

Event  31   Women Pole Vault
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 11:30 AM

Facility: 4.31m 5/13/2000 Mel Mueller
A World Champ4.60m
USA A Standard4.45m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Iowa684 Truedson, Katie _________1
Iowa671 Holst, Brittany _________2
Ohio State768 Schwartz, Emily _________3
Iowa686 Weismantle, Kirsten _________4
Stanford830 Zingheim, Katherine _________5
Stanford818 McCardwell, Ellie _________6
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Event  32   Men Pole Vault
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:30 PM

Facility: 5.66m 4/17/1999 Ryan Barkdull
A World Champ5.70m
USA A Standard5.70m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Arizona651 Manzanares, Dillon _________1
Stanford838 Emery, Daniel _________2
Ohio State778 Borton, Tyler _________3
Stanford849 Starkey, Garrett _________4
Stanford837 Duvio, Dalton _________5
Ohio State789 Marshall, Cody _________6
Kansas State745 Savage, Cameron _________7
Texas871 Wicker, Casey _________8
Texas868 Thomas, Mark _________9
Texas870 Watson, Reese _________10
Texas856 Clark, Hayden _________11
Kansas State748 Wait, Kyle _________12

Event  33   Women Long Jump
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 12:00 PM

Facility: 6.85m 5/19/2012 Brittney Reese
A World Champ6.75m
USA A Standard6.55m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kansas State720 Kelly, Alyssa _________1
Stanford820 Merback, Jordan _________2
Arizona611 Bartz, Gretchen _________3
Ohio State760 Horn, Ivy _________4
Ohio State766 Pedro, Adenike _________5
Stanford810 Dunn, Karynn _________6
Iowa673 Leacock, Carisa _________7
Iowa674 Miller, Zinnia _________8
Arizona632 Rodseth, Alexandra _________9
Kansas State717 Gibbs, Jasmine _________10
Ohio State755 Ehimwenman, Abie _________11
Arizona622 Hayes, Moriah _________12

Event  34   Men Long Jump
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 12:00 PM

Facility: 8.13m 5/6/1995 Percy Knox
A World Champ8.25m
USA A Standard8.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Kansas State730 Bowry, Jharyl _________1
Ohio State776 Blevins, Derek _________2
Texas865 Sanders, Emerson _________3
Iowa698 Larney, Josh _________4
Unat-Arizona875 Ross, Nick _________5
Iowa694 Delaunay, Klyvens _________6
Stanford852 Willis, Dartis _________7
Ohio State785 Hartfield, Mike _________8
Ohio State797 Smith, Korbin _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Stanford839 Jones, James _________1
Arizona640 Foy, Eli _________2
Arizona662 Zimmerman, Harry _________3
Kansas State733 Field, Devin _________4
Kansas State737 Jefferson, Tyris _________5
Stanford840 Kerr, Charles _________6
Texas873 Wohlford, Jake _________7
Texas857 Fares, Basil _________8
University o884 Chevrette-Beilisle, Hubert _________9

Event  35   Women High Jump
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 1:00 PM

Facility: 1.98m 5/19/1995 Amy Acuff
A World Champ1.95m
USA A Standard1.90m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ohio State758 Glover, Jasmine _________1
Iowa677 Oladele-Ajose, Adatayo _________2
Ohio State763 Moxley, Jordan _________3
Arizona625 McEaddy, Shakayla _________4
Stanford823 Patten, Elaine _________5
Kansas State712 Barnes, Joslyn _________6
Iowa687 Williams, Khanishah _________7
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Event  36   Men High Jump
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:30 PM

Facility: 2.26m 5/9/1981 James Frazier/Nick Ross
A World Champ2.31m
USA A Standard2.26m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Arizona659 Tomlison, Christopher _________1
Texas861 Larkins, Jordan _________2
Ohio State787 Johnson, Caden _________3
Ohio State794 Reardon, Brant _________4
Iowa705 Spejcher, Kevin _________5
Arizona642 Giess, Jonathan _________6
Iowa702 Oest, Brandon _________7
Texas858 Glaze, Victor _________8
Stanford852 Willis, Dartis _________9
Stanford848 Sharpe, Jules _________10
Unat-Arizona875 Ross, Nick _________11
Arizona655 Rivera-Morales, Edgar _________12

Event  37   Women Triple Jump
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:30 PM

Facility: 14.20m 6/1/2002 Yulianna Perez
A World Champ14.40m
USA A Standard13.40m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Stanford820 Merback, Jordan _________1
Kansas State720 Kelly, Alyssa _________2
Ohio State755 Ehimwenman, Abie _________3
Iowa673 Leacock, Carisa _________4

Event  38   Men Triple Jump
Saturday 4/6/2013 - 2:30 PM

Facility: 16.76m 5/18/1985 Ken Williams
A World Champ17.20m
USA A Standard16.30m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Iowa688 Amosu, Babatunde _________1
Ohio State785 Hartfield, Mike _________2
Kansas State733 Field, Devin _________3
Iowa701 Nsabua, David _________4
Kansas State730 Bowry, Jharyl _________5
Stanford839 Jones, James _________6
Ohio State776 Blevins, Derek _________7
Iowa694 Delaunay, Klyvens _________8
Ohio State801 Vann, Julian _________9
Texas855 Bruner, Jarard _________10


